Rangliste NightAttack Flumserberg vom 11.01.2020

Damen
Rang

406
234
340
404
402
40
178
242
378
290
409
364
313
365
154
370
291

Name

Von Borstel Susi (1981, Immenstadt)

Hartmann Daniela (1966, Zizers)
Pedrini Silvia (1983, Airolo)

Willi Regula (1982, Wangs)

Senn Nora (1976, Walenstadt)
Spirig Marion (1973, St. Gallen)
Battig Rahel (1988, Davos Platz)
Hobi Ursula (1977, Plons)

Elmer Nadia (1993, Uznach)
Giger Corina (1989, Murg)
Hubner Sibylla (1982, Minchen)
Manser Mauricia (1976, Weissbad)
Krahn Yonca (1986, Zirich)
Signer Manuela (1972, Weissbad)
Fink Rahel (1990, Zirich)

Hunger Karin (1985, Kaltbrunn)
Jucker Meret (1994, Aarau)

Team

MALOJA-PURALP
Flutsch Skitouring Team
Team Gotthard SkiMo

Seilmax

Flitsch Skitouring Team
Team Hobi
RadBikeTeam Fridolin

Skitouren Team Ebenalp
Skischule Uetliberg
Skitouren Team Ebenalp
TOPtoTOP

TOPtoTOP

Gesamt

41:45.9
47:07 1
48:105
48:57 3
50:58.0
51:19.7
51:403
53:017
53:15.0
53:434
53:525
54:347
01:00:27 5
01:03:44 1
01:09:10.7
01:18:22.1
01:36:49.8



